
SSCC Full Results - May 2024
Category SCCA Class Name Car Run #1 Penalties Run #2 Penalties Run #3 Penalties Run #4 PenaltiesRun #5PenaltiesBest Run Overall PAX Time PAX Points PAX Position

Ladies HS Glenda Meyers 2015 Mazda Mazda3 Snowflake White 38.480 38.622 38.155 37.949 37.949 22 29.828 918 17

Ladies CS Jane Chambers 2019 Mazda Miata White 40.805 40.957 39.932 39.557 39.557 26 32.160 851 24

Novice CAM-C Art Montano 2017 Chevrolet Camaro Black 36.648 36.220 35.406 43.988 3 35.406 10 29.245 936 11

Novice CAM-S Matthew Taylor 2002 Chevy Corvette Black 39.162 38.404 37.308 36.958 36.958 18 31.340 873 20

Open FS Craig Jio 2019 Ford Shelby GT350 Grey 35.402 1 34.344 34.347 33.626 33.626 2 27.372 1000 1

Open HS Scott Meyers 2015 Mazda Mazda3 Pearl White 36.524 36.857 35.554 36.108 1 35.554 12 27.945 979 3

Open CS David Pressler 2016 Mazda Miata MX5 Ceramic Gray 36.456 35.714 35.505 35.343 1 35.505 11 28.866 948 9

Open AS Jose Feliciano 2010 Porsche Cayman S Silver 36.991 1 36.338 35.753 35.330 35.330 9 29.112 940 10

Open CAM-C Miguel Castillo 2016 Ford Roush Warrior Red 37.304 36.701 35.561 35.645 35.561 13 29.373 932 12

Open CS Theodore Berns 2006 Mazda MX5 Miata Copper 37.769 37.233 36.463 43.373 1 36.463 16 29.644 923 14

Open STR Yushi Kaneda 2019 Mazda MX5 RF Soul Red Crystal 35.946 35.793 35.663 35.915 35.663 14 29.672 922 15

Open STR Adam Bliven 2006 Mazda Miata Silver 40.789 6 37.896 37.494 39.305 5 37.494 21 31.195 877 19

Open CAM-S Wallace Ricks 2016 Corvette 39.718 DNF 37.913 37.174 37.174 20 31.524 868 21

Open BS Debbie Marple 2015 Chevrolet Corvette Arctic White DNF 40.253 38.601 1 38.680 38.680 24 31.640 865 22

Open SSM Randy Norrick 2001 Mazda Miata Red 38.932 1 37.213 37.343 36.671 36.671 17 32.234 849 25

Open DS Randy Schultz 2023 Subaru BRZ Magnetite Gray 39.929 41.234 40.131 39.766 1 39.929 27 32.342 846 26

Open STU George Berg 1992 Chevrolet Corvette White 40.007 39.411 39.080 1 39.468 39.411 25 32.829 834 27

Open CS Janet Forbes 2023 Mazda MX5 Dark Blue 41.668 41.583 41.108 40.716 40.716 28 33.102 827 28

PAX STS Michael Orlandella 1990 Mazda Miata Classic Red 34.729 34.801 34.365 34.234 34.234 4 27.935 980 2

PAX CAM-T Mike Carroll 1967 Chevrolet Chevy II white 35.242 34.418 60.591 34.584 34.418 5 28.223 970 4

PAX STS Brandon Wright 1990 Mazda Miata Classic Red 34.771 34.703 34.782 35.247 34.703 7 28.318 967 5

PAX CAM-C Hector Olmo 2014 Chevrolet Camaro White 34.976 34.878 34.494 35.019 34.494 6 28.492 961 6

PAX CS Gene Sanders 2019 Mazda Miata Polar Bear White 35.769 35.622 35.195 35.060 35.060 8 28.504 960 7

PAX CAM-S Evan Driscoll 2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 Blue 34.837 33.970 34.193 34.234 33.970 3 28.807 950 8

PAX DM Ted Lewis 1965 Lotus Elan white 33.913 33.176 32.645 38.292 32.645 1 29.511 928 13

PAX AS Mark Yakich 2018 Porsche Cayman White 37.634 36.107 36.574 36.020 36.020 15 29.680 922 16

PAX AS Adrian Amaro 2018 Tesla Model 3 White 40.830 38.066 39.785 37.129 37.129 19 30.594 895 18

PAX STR Justin Case 1999 Mazda Miata Silver 38.584 38.500 38.775 38.664 38.500 23 32.032 855 23

PAX CAM-C Wyatt Ortega 2015 Ford Mustang Oxford white 45.979 DNF 44.456 43.113 42.134 42.134 29 34.803 786 29

Fastest Individual Times
Category Class Name Car Time

PAX DM Ted Lewis 1965 Lotus Elan white 32.001

PAX CAM-S Evan Driscoll 2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 Blue 33.062

Open FS Craig Jio 2019 Ford Shelby GT350 Grey 33.626

PAX STS Michael Orlandella 1990 Mazda Miata Classic Red 33.910

PAX CAM-T Mike Carroll 1967 Chevrolet Chevy II white 34.093

PAX STS Brandon Wright 1990 Mazda Miata Classic Red 34.124

PAX CAM-C Hector Olmo 2014 Chevrolet Camaro White 34.311

PAX CS Gene Sanders 2019 Mazda Miata Polar Bear White 34.443

Open CS David Pressler 2016 Mazda Miata MX5 Ceramic Gray 34.592

Open STR Yushi Kaneda 2019 Mazda MX5 RF Soul Red Crystal 34.869

Open AS Jose Feliciano 2010 Porsche Cayman S Silver 35.013

Open HS Scott Meyers 2015 Mazda Mazda3 Pearl White 35.279

Novice CAM-C Art Montano 2017 Chevrolet Camaro Black 35.332

PAX AS Mark Yakich 2018 Porsche Cayman White 35.450

Open CAM-C Miguel Castillo 2016 Ford Roush Warrior Red 35.561

Open STR Adam Bliven 2006 Mazda Miata Silver 35.739

PAX AS Adrian Amaro 2018 Tesla Model 3 White 36.219

Open CAM-S Wallace Ricks 2016 Corvette 36.248

Novice CAM-S Matthew Taylor 2002 Chevy Corvette Black 36.294

Open CS Theodore Berns 2006 Mazda MX5 Miata Copper 36.463

Open SSM Randy Norrick 2001 Mazda Miata Red 36.671

Open BS Debbie Marple 2015 Chevrolet Corvette Arctic White 36.736

PAX STR Justin Case 1999 Mazda Miata Silver 37.563

Open STU George Berg 1992 Chevrolet Corvette White 37.684

Ladies HS Glenda Meyers 2015 Mazda Mazda3 Snowflake White 37.949

Ladies CS Jane Chambers 2019 Mazda Miata White 39.438

Open DS Randy Schultz 2023 Subaru BRZ Magnetite Gray 39.664

Open CS Janet Forbes 2023 Mazda MX5 Dark Blue 39.715

PAX CAM-C Wyatt Ortega 2015 Ford Mustang Oxford white 41.351


